1!

2]

3!

4'

5]

6!

Door Opening

REAR DOOR

PARTITION

Door Opening

Use grid pattern to scale internal floor dimensions directly from drawing

FLOOR PLAN FOR FORD TRANSIT CONNECT
Long 120" Wheelbase

kargomaster.com
(800) 343-7486

OVERALL LENGTH = 72"
WIDTH AT PARTITION = 38"
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WE PUT EVERYTHING WITHIN REACH.



